
CITY OF MADISON BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS PAGE 2
BID OPENING

STREETS EAST STORMWATER IMPROVEMENT
CONTRACT NO. 7557
DATE: 8/7/15
PREQUALIFICATION: 240, 270, 275

PREQUALIFICATION
CONTRACTORS TOTAL BID STATUS

Speedway Sand & Gravel Inc. $158,927.15 OK

Iverson Construction, LLC $170,415.60 OK

Engineering Estimate $181,203.50

R.G. Huston Company, Inc. $185,196.20 OK

Raymond P. Cattell Inc. $197,772.75 OK

S & L Underground and Trucking Inc. $227,794.25 OK

Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc. $306,580.50 OK

 


